Food and Beverage G
rade
Our Pleated Fiberglass Depth Filter Cartridges have been designed
to comply with all FDA requirements for the food industry. These
cartridges have been rinsed with high purity water to assure
that manufacturing debris does not remain in the cartridges
to contaminate your product. This washing also removes
extractables that may affect characteristics such as foaming or

© 2012-2015 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet FGDDS1011 Rev-
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example, Food & Beverage Grade Pleated
Fiberglass Depth Media, 0.22 Micron Rating, No SS Support Ring, 20” Length, Silicone O-Rings, 2-226/Spear End Cap Configuration =
FGD-20N00002S9.
FGD 000
Pore Size Code
-20 = 0.22 μm
-30 = 0.30 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
2-0 = 2.0 μm
3-0 = 3.0 μm
5-0 = 5.0 μm
10- = 10 μm
20- = 20 μm
30- = 30 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = �FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R = �FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
FDA and EC Compliance
All Critical Process Filtration cartridge filters are designed to meet
the FDA requirements for processing food and beverage products.